2022-2023

Department Desc

ART - Art

ART - Art

ART - Art

BAD - Business

BAD - Business

CHEM - Chemistry & Physics

COMM - Communications Studies
COUN - Counseling

COUN - Counseling

COUN - Counseling

COUN - Counseling

ENGL - English

ENGR - Engineering and Applied Technology
ESL - English as a Second Language

HSCI - Health Sciences

HSCI - Health Sciences

INDTRA - Industrial & Trade Technology
INDTRA - Industrial & Trade Technology
INDTRA - Industrial & Trade Technology
INDTRA - Industrial & Trade Technology
INDTRA - Industrial & Trade Technology
LIFESC - Biological Sciences

LIFESC - Biological Sciences

LIFESC - Biological Sciences

MUSIC - Music

MUSIC - Music

MUSIC - Music

PE - Kinesiology, Athletics, & Dance
PUBSAF - Public Safety

PUBSAF - Public Safety

PUBSAF - Public Safety

PUBSAF - Public Safety

PUBSAF - Public Safety

PUBSAF - Public Safety

SOCS - Social Science

SOCS - Social Science

WLANG - World Languages

WLANG - World Languages

Program Review, Evaluation, Revitalization and Discontinuance

Program Title

Art

Studio Arts (AA-T)

Art History (AA-T)

Business: Human Resource Administration
Business: Human Resource Administration
Chemistry

Communication Studies (AA-T)

Social Work and Human Services: Advocacy

Social Work and Human Services: Addiction Studies
Social Work and Human Services: Addiction Studies
Social Work and Human Services: Advocacy

English (AA-T)

Wastewater Treatment Operations

ESL: Academic Preparedness and Career Development

Nursing ADN

Certified Nurse Assistant

Diesel Electrical/Electronics (T6)

Diesel Preventative Maintenance (T8)
Diesel Power Train (T3)

Diesel Chassis (T4 and T5)

Diesel and Heavy Duty Engine (T1 and T2)
Pre-Allied Health

Biology

Biology (AS-T)

Music: Instrumental

Music: Vocal

Music: Jazz Studies

Yoga: 200-Hour Teacher Training
Emergency Medical Technician (EMT-1) Refresher
Basic Arrhythmia Recognition Course
Law Enforcement Supervisor Techniques
Penal Code 832 Powers of Arrest
Emergency Care for First Responders
Ranger Academy

Latin American Studies

Social Justice Studies (AA-T)

Spanish

Spanish (AA-T)
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Reviewed
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

AAC
RECOMMENDATION

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Revitalization
Revitalization
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Voluntary discontinuance
Revitalization
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality

SENATE
RECOMMENDATION

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Revitalization
Revitalization
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Voluntary discontinuance
Revitalization
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality

VPAA
DETERMINATION

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Revitalization
Revitalization
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
Voluntary discontinuance
Revitalization
Revitalization

Meets criteria for vitality
Meets criteria for vitality
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